TIME TABLE

FY BCA, SEM-II & SY BCA, SEM-1V, SEE JUNE 2022

(Timings:-10.00am to 12.00pm)

SY BCA (Regular & Repeat)

Date Day FY BCA (Regular & Repeat)
6th June 2022 Monday Software Engineering
7th June 2022 | Tuesday Data Structures
8th June 2022 | Wednesday Entrepreneurship Development
9th June 2022 | Thursday Applied Mathematics
10th June 2022 |  Friday Data Communications
11th June 2022 | Saturday Operating Systems Concepts
13th June 2022 | Monday Social Media Marketing & Analytics
14th June 2022 | Tuesday Cost Accounting
15th June 2022 | Wednesday Technical Writing Skills
16th June 2022 | Thursday Environmental Studies-II

Kindly Note:-

* Exam will be held in Offline Mode
* Duration for Environmental Studies Paper: 60 minutes.
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